
.
.

.
D

EL
A

W
A

R
E

EN
G

IN
EE

R
IN

G
, D

.P
.C

.
C

IV
IL

 A
N

D
 E

N
VI

R
O

N
M

EN
TA

L 
EN

G
IN

EE
R

IN
G

28
 M

AD
IS

O
N

 A
VE

N
U

E 
EX

TE
N

SI
O

N
, A

LB
AN

Y,
 N

Y 
12

20
3 

- 5
18

.4
52

.1
29

0
55

 S
O

U
TH

 M
AI

N
 S

T,
 O

N
EO

N
TA

, N
Y 

13
82

0 
- 6

07
.4

32
.8

07
3

31
 N

O
R

TH
 M

AI
N

 S
TR

EE
T,

 L
IB

ER
TY

, N
Y 

12
75

4 
- 8

45
.7

47
.9

95
2

6 
TO

W
N

SE
N

D
 S

TR
EE

T,
 W

AL
TO

N
, N

Y 
13

85
6 

- 6
07

.8
65

.9
23

5
16

 E
AS

T 
M

AR
KE

T 
ST

., 
R

ED
 H

O
O

K,
 N

Y 
12

57
1 

- 5
18

.4
52

.1
29

0
54

8 
BR

O
AD

W
AY

, M
O

N
TI

C
EL

LO
, N

Y 
12

70
1 

- 8
45

.7
91

.7
77

7

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

SHEET:

D
AT

E:

PR
O

JE
C

T 
N

O
.:

R
EV

IE
W

ED
 B

Y:

D
R

AW
N

 B
Y:

SC
AL

E:

FI
LE

:

N
O

.
D

AT
E

D
ES

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

2/
27

/2
02

4

---
-

RH
IN

EB
EC

K 
W

TP
PL

AN
T 

IM
PR

OV
EM

EN
TS

VI
LL

AG
E 

OF
 R

HI
NE

BE
CK

DU
TC

HE
SS

 C
OU

NT
Y,

 N
EW

 Y
OR

K
R

F

CO
NV

EN
TI

O
NA

L 
FI

LT
ER

TA
NK

S 
IN

ST
RU

M
EN

TA
TI

O
N

I-005

EM
B

N
TS

SCADA

PLC

FROM WATER TREATMENT
PLANT INFLUENT-

FROM PRE CHLORINATION
FEED-

CONVENTIONAL FILTER TANK #1

CONVENTIONAL FILTER TANK #2

FROM BACKWASH PUMPS-

TO WASTE-

--
AI

--
AA

--
AI

--
AA

--
AI

AI
--

AE
--

TURBIDIMETER

--
AI

--
AA

--
AI

--
AA

--
AI

AI
--

AE
--

TURBIDIMETER

TO CLEARWELL TANK #1-

TO CLEARWELL TANK #1-

FROM BACKWASH PUMPS-

AutoCAD SHX Text
WARNING - IT IS A VIOLATION OF NEW YORK EDUCATION LAW SECTION 7209.2, FOR ANY PERSON, UNLESS HE IS ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER OR LAND SURVEYOR, TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT IN ANY WAY.  IF ALTERED THE ALTERING PERSON SHALL COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF NEW YORK EDUCATION LAW, SECTION 7209.2.

AutoCAD SHX Text
File: H:\DRAWINGS\RHINEBECK (V)\22-2496 WTP\RHINEBECK_WTP P&ID.DWG  Saved: 2/27/2024 3:12:20 PM  PLotted: 10/2/2024 10:21:17 AM  User: Iris Broiles LastSavedBy: brophyeH:\DRAWINGS\RHINEBECK (V)\22-2496 WTP\RHINEBECK_WTP P&ID.DWG  Saved: 2/27/2024 3:12:20 PM  PLotted: 10/2/2024 10:21:17 AM  User: Iris Broiles LastSavedBy: brophye  Saved: 2/27/2024 3:12:20 PM  PLotted: 10/2/2024 10:21:17 AM  User: Iris Broiles LastSavedBy: brophye2/27/2024 3:12:20 PM  PLotted: 10/2/2024 10:21:17 AM  User: Iris Broiles LastSavedBy: brophye  PLotted: 10/2/2024 10:21:17 AM  User: Iris Broiles LastSavedBy: brophye10/2/2024 10:21:17 AM  User: Iris Broiles LastSavedBy: brophye  User: Iris Broiles LastSavedBy: brophyeIris Broiles LastSavedBy: brophye LastSavedBy: brophyebrophye

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
P

AutoCAD SHX Text
.

AutoCAD SHX Text
o

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
X

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
Y

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
R

AutoCAD SHX Text
T

AutoCAD SHX Text
O

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
0


